
P U B L I C  H O U S E

                  1525 ALAHAMBRA BOULEVARD,  SACRAMENTO CA 95816   (P) 916.588.4440   (F) 916.588.444

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
 

NAME:____________________________________________

CREDIT CARD :_____________________________________

CREDIT CARD NUMBER :_____________________________ 

EXP:____   

INSTRUCTIONS:_____________________________________ 

Quiche Lorraine

Shrimp Cocktail

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Coffee Cake

Bloody Mary Mix

8"

1 Dozen

1 Quart

1 

1 Quart

$40

$29

$14

$3.5

$12

Price Quantity

Hawks Christmas Brunch To Go

Cocktail Sauce

Total

Email Orders to Matt@HawksPublicHouse.com

Total

Our Christmas Brunch To Go includes everything you'll need to enjoy Christmas morning with 

family and friends.  Order by Monday, December 18th and pickup on Sunday, December 24th.


